Meeting 1/13/2026

Adams County District Court
Aitken, Timothy

Amazon Capital Services
Anderson Pharmacy

AT&T Mobility

Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Bear Heels, Mlik

Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Borders & Furrow Law PC LLO
BTS Communications

Capital Business Systems Inc
Central Nebraska Attorneys
Charter Communications

City of St. Paul

Clearfly

CTC Gunworks DBA Sentinel Supply
DAS

Dethlefs, Neal

Dowding Law Office

Eakes Office Solutions
Electronic Systems Inc
Erickson Law

Fairfield Inn Suites Kearney
Hall County Sheriff

Hamilton Information Systems
Harouff Law

Hirschman, Kathy

Hoff, Mike

Hometown Leasing

Howard Co District Court
Howard County Clerk

Howard County Court

Howard County Medical Center
Howard County Sheriff
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Jackson Services

Jim's Champlin Inc

Kearney Quality Sew & Vac Inc
Klanecky, Brenda
Klinginsmith, Cherri

Lassen, Randie L

Live Well Counseling Center
Lukasiewicz, Kirt

Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc

Service
Reimbursement
Supplies
Service
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Utilities
Supplies
Servcie
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Supplies
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Service
Service
Servcie
Service
Utilities
Service
Fuel
Supplies
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Service
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500.00
80.08
26.74

854.70

371.34

262.62
30.00

1,327.33
350.73
7,000.00
702.70
570.34
2,194.00
602.11
2,262.16
187.30
1,363.11

421.00

175.50

263.85

629.13

300.00

250.00

2,748.90

27.90
3,538.00
1,712.50

289.80
30.00
39.97

108.00
16.00

239.00

2,926.53

117.53

141.15

131.06

185.66
89.83

116.80

163.75

2.00

589.40

131.46

104.00
63.00



MIPS Inc

Nebraska Assoc of County Officials

NACO Planning & Zoning
NCTC

Neb Assn of County Assessors
Noaker, Karin

Paper Tiger Shredding

Parts Bin

Paxton, Melissa

Phonograph-Herald

Platte Valley Communications
Platte Valley WMA

Point C

Quadient Leasing USA Inc

Quill Corporation

Rasmussen Mechanical Service
Region 3 Behavioral Health Ser
Roy, Sara

Rudolf, Elizabeth

Sack, Bev

Sikyta, Heather

Spotanski Creative Building Design

Stanard Appraisal Service Inc
Stanczyk, Melissa

Stevens Medical Clinic PC
Sun Auto Tire & Service
Sunset Law Enforcement
Swanson, Leona

Thomsen, Janet

Thurnau, Jerome

TK Elevator Corporation
Urbanski, Ashlyn

Valley County Jail

Varney Healthmark

Wex Bank

Wilshusen, Allen

Wilson, Donald

St Paul Veterinary Clinic
Mid Plains Construction Co
Centurylink

Great Plains Communications

SRT LAW ENFORCEMENT FUND:

Bomgaars

Parts Bin

ROADS DEPT

Ace Irrigation & MFG Co
Agricultural Services Inc

Service
Dues/regist
Dues/regist

Service
Dues/regist

Reimbursement

Service

Supplies
Reimbursement

Service
Service
Dues/regist
Service
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Repairs
Supplies
Prior Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement

Service
Reimbursement
Service
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Service
Service
Servcie

Supplies
Supplies

Repairs
Service
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3,003.96
75.00
40.00
82.31

100.00
378.00
62.00

21.32
30.00

409.04
20,113.54
1,000.00
3,913.98
525.00
847.46
1,983.00
4,305.09
94.50
147.28
4.00
157.55
6,835.00
6,000.00
323.40
206.00
945.87
1,396.50
18.00
30.00
30.00

341.74
47.95
2,850.00
52.95
2,858.75
30.00
11.00
104.73
130,158.22
717.97
56.36

155.31
3.32

7,372.62
1,769.93



Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Chemsearch

City of St. Paul

Construction Rental Gl
Diversufued Safety & Compliance
Dobesh Land Leveling

Elan Financial Services

Friesen Auto

Garrett Tires & Tread
Hamilton Information Systems
Hansen International Truck
Hometown Market

Howard County Withholding
Howard County Ag Society
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Hurt, Raynold

Island Supply Welding
Thompson, Jerry

Jim's Champlin Inc

Menards

Mid Nebraska Aggregate Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Midwest Petroleum Equipment
Nebrask Machinery Company
Parts Bin

Poss, Larry

S E Smith& Sons

Soik, Tina

Thompson, Jerry

Thmsen, Janet

Village of Dannebrog

Fuel/Repairs

Utilities
Supplies
Supplies
Utilities
Service
Service
Service
Service
Repairs
Repairs
Service
Repairs
Supplies
Fuel Tax
Utilities
Utilities

Reimbursement
Supplies

reimbursement

Fuel

Supplies

Gravel/Borrow
Service
Supplies
Service
Supplies

Reimbursement
Supplies
Supplies

Reimbursement

Reimbursement
Utilities

Total
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3,286.81
379.73
395.00

1,532.45
611.71

1,039.94
129.00

3,323.47
392.37

1,102.68

1,980.00

2,552.75
676.56

39.95

1,709.00
196.53
830.61

30.00
171.92
750.00

12,731.79
144.53
12,475.52
75.40
24.39

563.75
3,358.59
30.00
1,733.69
25.00
30.00
3,032.96
97.03
289,298.76



