

Meeting 1/13/2026

Adams County District Court	Service	\$	500.00
Aitken, Timothy	Reimbursement	\$	80.08
Amazon Capital Services	Supplies	\$	26.74
Anderson Pharmacy	Service	\$	854.70
AT&T Mobility	Service	\$	371.34
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co	Fuel	\$	262.62
Bear Heels, Mlik	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Black Hills Energy	Utilities	\$	1,327.33
Bomgaars	Supplies	\$	350.73
Borders & Furrow Law PC LLO	Service	\$	7,000.00
BTS Communications	Service	\$	702.70
Capital Business Systems Inc	Service	\$	570.34
Central Nebraska Attorneys	Service	\$	2,194.00
Charter Communications	Service	\$	602.11
City of St. Paul	Utilities	\$	2,262.16
Clearly	Service	\$	187.30
CTC Gunworks DBA Sentinel Supply	Supplies	\$	1,363.11
DAS	Service	\$	421.00
Dethlefs, Neal	Reimbursement	\$	175.50
Dowding Law Office	Service	\$	263.85
Eakes Office Solutions	Service	\$	629.13
Electronic Systems Inc	Service	\$	300.00
Erickson Law	Service	\$	250.00
Fairfield Inn Suites Kearney	Service	\$	2,748.90
Hall County Sheriff	Service	\$	27.90
Hamilton Information Systems	Service	\$	3,538.00
Harouff Law	Service	\$	1,712.50
Hirschman, Kathy	Reimbursement	\$	289.80
Hoff, Mike	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Hometown Leasing	Service	\$	39.97
Howard Co District Court	Service	\$	108.00
Howard County Clerk	Service	\$	16.00
Howard County Court	Service	\$	239.00
Howard County Medical Center	Service	\$	2,926.53
Howard County Sheriff	Service	\$	117.53
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power	Utilities	\$	141.15
Jackson Services	Service	\$	131.06
Jim's Champlin Inc	Fuel	\$	185.66
Kearney Quality Sew & Vac Inc	Supplies	\$	89.83
Klanecky, Brenda	Reimbursement	\$	116.80
Klinginsmith, Cherri	Reimbursement	\$	163.75
Lassen, Randie L	Prior Service	\$	2.00
Live Well Counseling Center	Service	\$	589.40
Lukasiewicz, Kirt	Reimbursement	\$	131.46
Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc	Service	\$	104.00
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc	Service	\$	63.00

MIPS Inc	Service	\$	3,003.96
Nebraska Assoc of County Officials	Dues/regist	\$	75.00
NACO Planning & Zoning	Dues/regist	\$	40.00
NCTC	Service	\$	82.31
Neb Assn of County Assessors	Dues/regist	\$	100.00
Noaker, Karin	Reimbursement	\$	378.00
Paper Tiger Shredding	Service	\$	62.00
Parts Bin	Supplies	\$	21.32
Paxton, Melissa	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Phonograph-Herald	Service	\$	409.04
Platte Valley Communications	Service	\$	20,113.54
Platte Valley WMA	Dues/regist	\$	1,000.00
Point C	Service	\$	3,913.98
Quadient Leasing USA Inc	Service	\$	525.00
Quill Corporation	Supplies	\$	847.46
Rasmussen Mechanical Service	Service	\$	1,983.00
Region 3 Behavioral Health Ser	Service	\$	4,305.09
Roy, Sara	Reimbursement	\$	94.50
Rudolf, Elizabeth	Reimbursement	\$	147.28
Sack, Bev	Prior Service	\$	4.00
Sikyta, Heather	Reimbursement	\$	157.55
Spotanski Creative Building Design	Service	\$	6,835.00
Stanard Appraisal Service Inc	Service	\$	6,000.00
Stanczyk, Melissa	Reimbursement	\$	323.40
Stevens Medical Clinic PC	Service	\$	206.00
Sun Auto Tire & Service	Repairs	\$	945.87
Sunset Law Enforcement	Supplies	\$	1,396.50
Swanson, Leona	Prior Service	\$	18.00
Thomsen, Janet	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Thurnau, Jerome	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
TK Elevator Corporation	Service	\$	341.74
Urbanski, Ashlyn	Reimbursement	\$	47.95
Valley County Jail	Service	\$	2,850.00
Varney Healthmark	Service	\$	52.95
Wex Bank	Fuel	\$	2,858.75
Wilshusen, Allen	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Wilson, Donald	Prior Service	\$	11.00
St Paul Veterinary Clinic	Service	\$	104.73
Mid Plains Construction Co	Service	\$	130,158.22
Centurylink	Service	\$	717.97
Great Plains Communications	Servcie	\$	56.36
SRT LAW ENFORCEMENT FUND:			
Bomgaars	Supplies	\$	155.31
Parts Bin	Supplies	\$	3.32
ROADS DEPT			
Ace Irrigation & MFG Co	Repairs	\$	7,372.62
Agricultural Services Inc	Service	\$	1,769.93

Aurora Co-op Elevator Co	Fuel/Repairs	\$	3,286.81
Black Hills Energy	Utilities	\$	379.73
Bomgaars	Supplies	\$	395.00
Chemsearch	Supplies	\$	1,532.45
City of St. Paul	Utilities	\$	611.71
Construction Rental GI	Service	\$	1,039.94
Diversufued Safety & Compliance	Service	\$	129.00
Dobesh Land Leveling	Service	\$	3,323.47
Elan Financial Services	Service	\$	392.37
Friesen Auto	Repairs	\$	1,102.68
Garrett Tires & Tread	Repairs	\$	1,980.00
Hamilton Information Systems	Service	\$	2,552.75
Hansen International Truck	Repairs	\$	676.56
Hometown Market	Supplies	\$	39.95
Howard County Withholding	Fuel Tax	\$	1,709.00
Howard County Ag Society	Utilities	\$	196.53
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power	Utilities	\$	830.61
Hurt, Raynold	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Island Supply Welding	Supplies	\$	171.92
Thompson, Jerry	reimbursement	\$	750.00
Jim's Champlin Inc	Fuel	\$	12,731.79
Menards	Supplies	\$	144.53
Mid Nebraska Aggregate Inc	Gravel/Borrow	\$	12,475.52
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc	Service	\$	75.40
Midwest Petroleum Equipment	Supplies	\$	24.39
Nebraska Machinery Company	Service	\$	563.75
Parts Bin	Supplies	\$	3,358.59
Poss, Larry	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
S E Smith& Sons	Supplies	\$	1,733.69
Soik, Tina	Supplies	\$	25.00
Thompson, Jerry	Reimbursement	\$	30.00
Thmsen, Janet	Reimbursement	\$	3,032.96
Village of Dannebrog	Utilities	\$	97.03
	Total	\$	289,298.76